LSTF B&NES Match Funding Log

Private Sector Public Sector Third Sector Measure

£166,000 Cycle Route
£500,000 20mph
£1,327,000

£480,000 Ped/Cycle Bridge

Various
£50,000
£225,000
£30,000
£89,000
£73,000
£100,000
£50,000
£100,000
£200,000
£250,000

£460,000

£244,330

Total £2,351,330 £1,993,000

281111 B&NES Match Funding V5

£4,344,330



Description of Activity

B&nes Cycle Network
Area wide 20mph zones
Bath Public Realm Improvements

Refurbishment of Victoria Bridge

Bath Western Riverside
Controlled Parking Zones
Public Footpath Improvement
Travel Plan
Pedestrian/Cycle Route
Green Travel Strategy
Oldfield Park Station
Traffic Regs

Weston Traffic Calming
Bus Services

Highway Works

Paulton, Pole Star
Bus Service Improvements

Sainsbury's Odd Down, Bath
Bus Service Improvements

Appendix 3

Status

Local Transport
Plan Funded
B&NES Funded
Council Funded
S106 Funded

S106 Funded

S106 Funded

S106 Funded

Responsible
Adrian Clarke

Simon Martin

Adrian Clarke

Adrian Clarke

Adrian Clarke



