LSTF B&NES Match Funding Log

281111 B&NES Match Funding V5

£4,344,330

	Private Sector	Public Sector	Third Sector	Measure
		£166,000 £500,000 £1,327,000		Cycle Route 20mph
	£480,000			Ped/Cycle Bridge
	£50,000 £225,000 £30,000 £89,000 £73,000 £100,000 £50,000 £200,000 £250,000			Various
	£460,000			
	£244,330			
Total	£2,351,330	£1,993,000		

Description of Activity	Status Local Transport	Respo	nsible
B&nes Cycle Network	Plan Funded B&NES Funded	Adrian	Clarke
Area wide 20mph zones Bath Public Realm Improvements	Council Funded	Simon	Martin
Refurbishment of Victoria Bridge	S106 Funded	Adrian	Clarke
Bath Western Riverside	S106 Funded	ıı	"
Controlled Parking Zones	II .	"	"
Public Footpath Improvement	II .	"	"
Travel Plan	II .	"	II .
Pedestrian/Cycle Route	II .	"	II .
Green Travel Strategy	II.	"	"
Oldfield Park Station	II.	"	"
Traffic Regs	II.	"	"
Weston Traffic Calming	II.	"	"
Bus Services	II.	"	"
Highway Works	11	II .	ıı
Paulton, Pole Star	S106 Funded	Adrian	Clarke
Bus Service Improvements	C. OO I GIIGOU	, which	Jane
Sainsbury's Odd Down, Bath Bus Service Improvements	S106 Funded	Adrian	Clarke

Appendix 3